Order notes to our customers: The default parameters are as follows. For special needs, please contact sales.
1) Connector FC/APC, 900 um, 1 m by default for all devices except for high power devices.
2) Slow axis working, fast axis blocked, connector key is aligned to slow axis by default for PM devices.
Product specifications and price are subject to change without notice. © 2023  WDMQuest.  Mar 2023 Rev. 5.0  P. 0 1
0403 Other Accessories
OPT22-100
Uncoated, can be coated according to customer requirements
Diameter (mm) Thickness (mm) Waveband Range
5.0 mm 1.0 mm 250 nm to 7000 nm
10.0 mm 1.5 mm 250 nm to 7000 nm
12.5 mm 2.0 mm 250 nm to 7000 nm
15.0 mm 2.0 mm 250 nm to 7000 nm
20.0 mm 2.0 mm 250 nm to 7000 nm
25.0 mm 3.0 mm 250 nm to 7000 nm
30.0 mm 3.0 mm 250 nm to 7000 nm
40.0 mm 3.0 mm 250 nm to 7000 nm
50.0 mm 3.0 mm 250 nm to 7000 nm
Calcium Fluofide (CaF2) Optical Window